



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 32 of 2008

Gopal And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Addl. Collector And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : S.K. Chaturvedi, Shashwat Kishore
Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Rajesh Dutta Pandey

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 8.12.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 17, 2025

C.Prakash